Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage Total

Category Marks

1 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251026995 ANSHIKA DEVENDER 04-12-2006 AIOC 95.8000 O 95.8000
College, (Self-Finance) KUMAR
Karnal

2 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251011764 SAMIKSHA MEHTA DEVINDER 04-11-2007 AIOC 94.4000 O 94.4000
College, (Self-Finance) MEHTA
Karnal

3 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251092495 KHUSHI SATPAL 10-06-2005 AIOC 89.2000 5 94.2000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal

4 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251109655 KAJAL VED PAL 28-08-2008 AlOC 88.4000 5 93.4000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal

5 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251120659 PIYUSH PANKAJ 29-09-2007 HOGC 92.6000 O 92.6000
College, (Self-Finance) BHARGAVA KUMAR
Karnal

6 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251031225 Jasmine Rinku 05-02-2008 HOGC 92.4000 0 92.4000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal

7 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251047103 HIMANSHI RAJESH 03-02-2007 HOGC 82.0000 5 87.0000
College, (Self-Finance) KUMAR
Karnal

8 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251103339 Daksh Kumar Surender Singh 08-06-2007 HOGC 80.8000 5 85.8000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal

9 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251076561 Rishita Tomar Prabhat Tomar 19-08-2007 HOGC 85.0000 O 85.0000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal

10 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251003871 Kajal Ramphal 22-02-2005 HOGC 79.8000 5 84.8000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal

11 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251062665 Anshika Devinder Singh 27-12-2006 HOGC 84.6000 O 84.6000
College, (Self-Finance)

Karnal



SrNo.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

251095738

251115040

251019750

251005591

251091240

251103909

251114612

251015615

251005574

251106609

251037044

251019004

251032982

Manvi

TANU

Khushpreet Kaur

VANSHIKA SINGH

Daksh

Megha

DIVYA

NEERAJ

DURGA NAGAR

YUVRAJ SINGH

SWEETY

Anshika

SAGAR

Ramesh Kumar

DESH RAJ

Jaspal Singh

RAJIV KUMAR
RANA

Sanjeev

Roshan lal

NARESH
KUMAR RANGA

BOBI LAL

VIJAY NAGAR

DARSHAN
SINGH

SANJEEV
KUMAR

Vinod

MAMU RAM

Gender

M

DOB

27-04-2007

23-08-2006

12-04-2006

21-04-2007

12-06-2007

20-11-2008

30-06-2006

12-08-2007

18-12-2007

02-05-2007

29-07-2005

20-09-2007

09-05-2008

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-HOGC

0SC

0SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

84.4000

79.0000

83.8000

83.8000

83.8000

75.2000

83.0000

79.8000

75.4000

73.2000

67.8000

82.4000

75.4000

Weightage  Total
Marks
0 84.4000
5 84.0000
0 83.8000
0 83.8000
0 83.8000
5 80.2000
0 83.0000
0 79.8000
0 75.4000
0 73.2000
5 72.8000
0 82.4000
5 80.4000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage Total

Category Marks
Karnal
25 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251030651 Tanisha Satyawan F 30-01-2004 BCA 80.0000 O 80.0000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal
26 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251099686 Shyam Duhan Darshansingh M 14-07-2008 BCA 74.2000 5 79.2000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal
27 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251109197 Harmainee Anil Kumar F 11-11-2006 BCB 82.6000 O 82.6000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal
28 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251004183 Sachin Joginder M 17-07-2004 BCB 71.6000 0 71.6000
College, (Self-Finance)
Karnal
29 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated 251112061 MAYANK RAJ KUMAR M 01-12-2007 BCB 61.4000 5 66.4000
College, (Self-Finance)

Karnal



