## Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251026995	ANSHIKA	DEVENDER KUMAR	F	04-12-2006	AIOC	95.8000	0	95.8000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251011764	SAMIKSHA MEHTA	DEVINDER MEHTA	F	04-11-2007	AIOC	94.4000	0	94.4000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251092495	KHUSHI	SATPAL	F	10-06-2005	AIOC	89.2000	5	94.2000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251109655	KAJAL	VED PAL	F	28-08-2008	AIOC	88.4000	5	93.4000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251120659	PIYUSH BHARGAVA	PANKAJ KUMAR	М	29-09-2007	HOGC	92.6000	0	92.6000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251031225	Jasmine	Rinku	F	05-02-2008	HOGC	92.4000	0	92.4000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251047103	HIMANSHI	RAJESH KUMAR	F	03-02-2007	HOGC	82.0000	5	87.0000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251103339	Daksh Kumar	Surender Singh	М	08-06-2007	HOGC	80.8000	5	85.8000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251076561	Rishita Tomar	Prabhat Tomar	F	19-08-2007	HOGC	85.0000	0	85.0000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251003871	Kajal	Ramphal	F	22-02-2005	HOGC	79.8000	5	84.8000
11	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251062665	Anshika	Devinder Singh	F	27-12-2006	HOGC	84.6000	0	84.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251095738	Manvi	Ramesh Kumar	F	27-04-2007	HOGC	84.4000	0	84.4000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251115040	TANU	DESH RAJ	F	23-08-2006	HOGC	79.0000	5	84.0000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251019750	Khushpreet Kaur	Jaspal Singh	F	12-04-2006	HOGC	83.8000	0	83.8000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251005591	VANSHIKA SINGH	RAJIV KUMAR RANA	F	21-04-2007	HOGC	83.8000	0	83.8000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251091240	Daksh	Sanjeev	М	12-06-2007	HOGC	83.8000	0	83.8000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251103909	Megha	Roshan lal	F	20-11-2008	EWS-HOGC	75.2000	5	80.2000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251114612	DIVYA	NARESH KUMAR RANGA	F	30-06-2006	OSC	83.0000	0	83.0000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251015615	NEERAJ	BOBI LAL	М	12-08-2007	OSC	79.8000	0	79.8000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251005574	DURGA NAGAR	VIJAY NAGAR	F	18-12-2007	DSC	75.4000	0	75.4000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251106609	YUVRAJ SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	М	02-05-2007	DSC	73.2000	0	73.2000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251037044	SWEETY	SANJEEV KUMAR	F	29-07-2005	DSC	67.8000	5	72.8000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251019004	Anshika	Vinod	F	20-09-2007	BCA	82.4000	0	82.4000
24	Dyal Singh College,	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251032982	SAGAR	MAMU RAM	М	09-05-2008	BCA	75.4000	5	80.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal										
25	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251030651	Tanisha	Satyawan	F	30-01-2004	BCA	80.0000	0	80.0000
26	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251099686	Shyam Duhan	Darshan singh	М	14-07-2008	BCA	74.2000	5	79.2000
27	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251109197	Harmainee	Anil Kumar	F	11-11-2006	BCB	82.6000	0	82.6000
28	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251004183	Sachin	Joginder	М	17-07-2004	BCB	71.6000	0	71.6000
29	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	251112061	MAYANK	RAJ KUMAR	М	01-12-2007	BCB	61.4000	5	66.4000